
Annex E 

TEAM SINGAPORE AT 25TH SEA GAMES 

LAOS, VIENTIANE 2009 

TEAM SINGAPORE WELL WISHING ROADSHOWS 

 

DAY DATE VENUE TIME 

13 Nov Friday Raffles City 5pm-9pm 

14 Nov Saturday 

Bugis Junction 12pm-4pm 

Seng Kang SRC 4pm-8pm 

NTUC (Branch TBC)* 12pm-4pm 

15 Nov Sunday 
Jurong West SRC 4pm-8pm 

NTUC (Branch TBC)* 12pm-4pm 

21 Nov Saturday 

Junction 8 12pm-4pm 

Bugis Junction 12pm-4pm 

Ang Mo Kio SRC 4pm-8pm 

22 Nov Sunday 
NTUC (Branch TBC)* 12pm-4pm 

Choa Chu Kang SRC 4pm-8pm 

26 Nov Thursday 
Turf Club Family Day 

(TBC)* 
10am-2pm 

27 Nov Friday Raffles City 5pm-9pm 

28 Nov Saturday 

Bugis Junction 12pm-4pm 

NTUC (Branch TBC)* 12pm-4pm 

Woodlands SRC 4pm-8pm 

29 Nov Sunday Bugis Junction 12pm-4pm 



NTUC (Branch TBC)* 12pm-4pm 

Yishun SRC 4pm-8pm 

3 Dec Thursday 
SCSM Collection at 

Singapore Expo 
4pm-8pm 

4 Dec Friday 
SCSM Collection at 

Singapore Expo 
4pm-8pm 

5 Dec Saturday 

SCSM Collection at 

Singapore Expo 
12pm-4pm 

Junction 8 12pm-4pm 

Tampines Mall 12pm-4pm 

 

*Note: Please check online at Team Singapore website at 

www.teamsingapore.com.sg for confirmation of road shows closer to event day.  

http://www.teamsingapore.com.sg/

